NEENAH Invite 2010

Last Name First Name 6rade Final Ave.

McDonald Robbie 12 16:06 5:11
Kilas Tim 12 16:31 5:19
Bourland Michael 11 16:36 5:21
Schmidt Mike 12 16:56 5:27
Schmidt Ryan 12 17:01 5:29
Kehler Nick 10 17:28 5:38
Vandenberg Zach 12 17:40 5:41
Weklar Matt 12 17:41 5:42
Ruzicka Eric 11 17:46 5:43
Schultz Jacob 12 18:11 5:51
Lancaster Kirk 10 18:32 5:58
Rohe Ricky 10 18:44 6:02
Heid Josh 11 18:48 6:03
Ziepke Adam 10 18:53 6:05
Ried| Austin 11 18:54 6:05
Rall Sam 11 19:00 6:07
Knaus Eric 11 19:02 6:08
Hanson Nick 12 19:09 6:10
Galley Trevor 12 19:20 6:14
Reshel Dom 10 19:37 6:19
Huxtable Tom 11 19:40 6:20
Hrubecky Jacob 9 19:41 6:20
Mitchell Sean = - 1 19:48 6:23
Scudder Luke 12 19:48 6:23
Howard Adam 12 20:06 6:29
Spranger Tim 10 20:24 6:34
Nelessen Luke 9 20:27 6:35
Menard Michael 12 20:31 6:37
Emenecker Ryan 10 20:32 6:37
Gibson Sam 10 20:32 6:37

Nigh Blake 11 20:39 6:39



West Bend, WI
August 28th, 2010
Boys Overall

ace Name Year School Time Pace
)01 Dylan Ransdell SO Ronald Reagan High Sc 30:08.59 9:43
502 Arun Sharma SR Plymouth 30:18.09 9:46
503 Pat Konkel SO Hartford Union 30:18.59 09:46
504 Brady Dowe FR Hartford Union 30:19.29 09:46
505 Billy Tomchek SO Green Bay Preble 30:31.89 9:50
506 Eric Cinnamon JR Mayville 30:56.49 9:58
507 Michael Young SO Marquette 32:14.59 10:23
508 Justin Lee SO Marquette 32:34.19 10:29
509 Dan Tank JR Marquette 33:18.49 10:44
510 Mike Wangard FR Marquette 34:40.59 11:10



Rustick
Wiswall
Suechting
Stephan
Nelson
Tuttle
Prince
Nelessen
Zerrien
Brosman
Bosio
Kumbier
White
Rubsam
Yeh
Thomas
Mulder
Kehler
Mau
Murphy
Nolden
Smith
Endter
Rezabek
Wolf
Puser
Heiser
Heath
Verhage
Klassen
Merizon
Roal
Irvine
Weyenberg

AJ
Teddy
Peter
Matt
Charley
Brian
Alex
Spencer
Ben
Dan
Paul
Kyle
Noah
Alex
Jerry
Ryan
Nathan
Matt
Zach
Mike
Parker
Nick
Michael
Doug
Ian
Brandon
Derek
Nick
Jacob
Hunter
Fritz
Tayler
David
will

20:45
20:52
20:58
21:07
21:08
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:34
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:44
21:47
21:48
21:49
22:23
22:23
22:25
22:25
22:30
22:33
22:38
22:43
22:45
22:53
23:00
23:06
23:13
23:15
23:31
23:49
23:53

6:41
6:43
6:45
6:48
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:57
6:59
7:00
7.00
7:00
7:01
7.01
7:02
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:42



Ruzicka
Anhault
Wood
Scheer
Christiansen
Fahrenkrug
Gagner
Payne
Ralston

Nick
Spencer
Wilson
Logan
Kyle
Jared
Jon
Eric
Nick

11
12

10

12

10
10

24.02
24:09
24:14
24:30
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

7:44
7:44
744
7:44
7:44
744
7:44
7:44
7:44
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Neenah Middle/High Rockets

Neenah Invite 2010 - 9/3/2010

Memorial Park

Last Completed Event

11/3/10 1:12 PM

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Swanson, Josiah 12 Fond Du Lac 1
2 Selner, Brady 11 Ashwaubenon 2
3 McDonald, Robbie 12 Neenah White 3
4 Russell, Mike 12 Marquette 4
5 Zellmer, Tim 12 Margquette 5
6 Duley, Stephen 12 Fond Du Lac 6
7 Carpenter, Jordan 12 Ashwaubenon 7
8 Larson, Michael 10 Stevens Point 8
9 Kilas, Tim 12 Neenah White 9
10 Bourland, Michael 11 Neenah White 10
11 Hoffmann, Hayden 12 Kimberly 11
12 Formella, Jon 12 Stevens Point 12
13 McAsey, Joe 11 Marquette 13
14 Porritt, Jack 12 Marquette 14
15 Helminiak, Luke 12 Stevens Point 15
16 O Connell, Dustin 11 Appleton West 16
17 Ruzek, Ryley 12 Stevens Point 17
18 Baumgartner, Alex 12 Marquette 18
19 Proctor, Justin 12 Ashwaubenon 19
20 Coogan, Charlie 12 Marquette 20
21 Leisses, Chris 10 Fond Du Lac 21
22 Mitchell, Matt 12 Stevens Point 22
23 Schmidt, Mike 12 Neenah White 23
24 Rink, Alex 10 Kimberly 24
25 Straub, Mitch 10 Wausau East 25
26 Schmidt, Ryan 12 Neenah White 26
27 Hodsdon, Josh 10 Stevens Point 27
28 Baur, Jordan 10 Wausau East 28
29 Quesnell, Michael 11 Kimberly 29
30 Besaw, Ryan 12 Stevens Point 30
31 Connors, Nick 12 Kimberly 31
32 Spanbauer, Jacob 12 Oshkosh North
33 Demet, David 11 Marquette 32
34 Pitney, Andrew 10 Wausau East 33
35 Buckli, Cody 12 Wausau East 34
36 Cass, Tony 12 Hortonville 35
37 sSwoger, Chris 12 Kimberly 36
38 Kehler, Nick 10 Neenah White 37
39 Meyer, Jase 10 Wausau East 38
40 Cokerham, Drew 12 Marquette 39
41 Schmelter, Michael 12 Oshkosh North
42 Cooper, Matt 11 Ashwaubenon 40
43 vandenberg, Zach 12 Neenah 41
44 Weklar, Matt 12 Neenah White 42
45 Hahn, Jacob 12 Stevens Point 43
46 Ruzicka, Eric 11 Neenah White 44
47 Schoenbach, Eric 10 Fond Du Lac 45
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88
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48 Drezdzon, Dom 10 WestBend East
49 Wehrman, Zac 12 Sheboygan North
50 Stiffler, Emmett 9 Wausau East
51 Delahunt, Stephen 11 sheboygan North
52 Welsch, Adian 11 sheboygan North
53 Matthias, Stephen 11 Sheboygan North
54 Breuer, Ben 12 WestBend East
55 Kilgas, Kevin 9 Kimberly
56 Schultz, Jake 12 Neenah
57 Pannke, Sean 12 Ashwaubenon
58 Norman, Matthew 10 Sheboygan North
59 Cunningham, Nolan 10 Fond Du Lac
60 Escudero, Vincent 12 Hortonville
61 Walsh, Wes 12 Hortonville
62 Trebon, Devin 12 Oshkosh North
63 Sikowski, Greg 12 Appleton West
64 Stengl, Noah 10 Wausau East
65 Lancaster, Kirk 10 Neenah
66 Damkot, Trevor 9 Ssheboygan North
67 Kilgas, Adam 11 Kimberly
68 Mulroy, Mitch 12 Hortonville
69 Givens, Ian 12 wWestBend East
70 Lang, Kevin 10 sheboygan North
71 Gerrior, Max 12 Ashwaubenon
72 Ernst, Thomas 12 Hortonville
73 Rohe, Ricky 10 Neenah
74 Heid, Josh 11 Neenah
75 Hetrick, Austin 11 Appleton West
76 Werner, Andrew 11 Hortonville
77 Schecterle, Will 10 Appleton West
78 Ziepke, Adam 10 Neenah
79 Riedl, Austin 11 Neenah
80 Ewald, Bennett 9 Ashwaubenon
81 Schultz, Andrew 12 Kimberly
82 Rall, Sam 11 Neenah
83 Pawlak, Mike 10 Menasha
84 McMath, Courtney 12 Fond Du Lac
85 Nugent, Peter 11 Appleton West
86 Tetzloff, Alex 11 Hortonville
87 Thiel, Andrew 11 Appleton West
88 Thomas, Zach 12 WestBend East
89 Kolberg, Gage 10 sheboygan North
90 Lloyd, Justin 11 WestBend East
91 Remo, Thomson 12 Fond Du Lac
92 Harrison, Cody 11 WestBend East
93 Schlinz, Nick 11 Hortonville
94 Donovan, Mike 11 Appleton West
95 Heisdorf, Riley 11 WestBend East
96 Moua, Yee Leng 12 Menasha
97 Kutschera, Kalle 10 Menasha
98 Othrow, Troy 12 Menasha
99 Vosters, Isaac 9 Menasha

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4
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Marquette
Neenah White
Stevens Point
Ashwaubenon
Fond Du Lac
Kimberly
Wausau East
Sheboygan North
Hortonville
Neenah
Appleton West
WestBend East
Menasha
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Neenah Middle/High Rockets
Neenah Invite 2010 - 9/3/2010

Memorial Park
Last Completed Event

11/3/10 1:113 PM

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Caballero, Matt 12 Marquette 17:27.65 1
2 Klein, Zebulun 11 Stevens Point 17:46.63 2
3 Beyers, Matt 11 Stevens Point 17:51.29 3
4 Tepp, Jacob 11 Stevens Point 17:57.71 4
5 Suehring, Colin 11 Stevens Point 17:59.79 5
6 Przekurat, Luke 12 Stevens Point 18:03.06 6
7 Waldvogel, Travis 10 Wausau East 18:13.60 7
8 Marquardt, Jordan 12 Wausau East 18:16.21 8
9 Shurbert-Hetzel, Cole 10 Stevens Point 18:18.85 9
10 Meilinger, Brad 11 Marquette 18:22.56 10
11 Wickham, Zach 10 Hortonville 18:46.50 11
12 Luetschwager, Brad 9 Stevens Point 18:47.48 12
13 Burbach, Joe 10 Marquette 18:48.59 13
14 Ledvina, Steve 12 Marquette 18:52.18 14
15 Dodge, Ryan 12 Stevens Point 18:53.54 15
16 Gray, Jonathan 12 Marquette 18:54.80 16
17 Lasky, Erik 11 Marquette 18:57.81 17
18 Morrell, Zander 11 Marquette 19:01.77 18
19 Knaus, Eric 11 Neenah 19:02.60 19
20 Gunderson, Nathan 9 Fond Du Lac 19:03.59 20
21 Walker, Peter 12 Marquette 19:05.50 21
22 spoon, Joey 12 Stevens Point 19:06.29
23 Bachinski, Alex 10 Stevens Point 19:07.16
24 Hanson, Nick 12 Neenah 19:09.46 22
25 Sebensfeldt, Luke 12 Kimberly 19:09.89 23
26 Krebs, Daniel 12 Marquette 19:17.55
27 Dietz, Dustin 11 Sheboygan North 19:18.28 24
28 Fehrman, Ben 10 sheboygan North 19:18.84 25
29 Galley, Trevor 12 Neenah 19:20.29 26
30 Scott, Wes 12 Stevens Point 19:21.05
31 Sweeney-Demeza, Jered 11 Fond Du Lac 19:22.14 27
32 Koelzer, Gunnar 12 Stevens Point 19:23.57
33 George, Isaiah 9 Stevens Point 19:28.18
34 Feck, Ben 9 Wausau East 19:28.98 28
35 Gray, Paul 10 Marquette 19:32.76
36 Frederick, Tom 10 Marquette 19:33.36
37 Mosley, Erich 12 Marquette 19:33.93
38 O0'Callghan, Dan 10 Marquette 19:35.21
39 Bauman, Weeden 12 Wausau East 19:36.68 29
40 Matula, Nick 11 Kimberly 19:37.16 30
41 Reshel, Dom 10 Neenah 19:37.51 31
42 Chojnacki, Brett 10 Stevens Point 19:39.43
43 Rodriguez, Alex 12 Fond Du Lac 19:39.91 32
44 Huxtable, Tom 11 Neenah 19:40.27 33
45 Lepak, Steve 10 Stevens Point 19:40.63
46 Hrubecky, Jacob 9 Neenah 19:41.35 34
47 Koehler, Derek 9 Wausau East 19:43.11 35
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100
101
102
103
104

reardon, Michael
Quick, Brian
Jiang, Jason
Noonen, Bob
Tarpey, Patrick
Brige, Hudson
Meyer, Quest
Mitchell, Sean
Hoff, Dylan
Andrews, Brendan
Scudder, Luke
Diederich, Cory
Jaworski, Jake
Rettko, Nick
Roskom, Chandler
Schultz, Phil
Slagowski, Kellen
Howard, Adam
Rezazadeh, Mikhail
Keeley, Drew
Wolf, Jason
Protheroe, Creed
Scott, Cory
Wessell, Ryan
Weisbrod, Jacob
Vanselow, Josh
Brattlund, Eric
Trione, Tom
Spranger, Tim
Nelessen, Luke
Sampson, Levi
Teich, ben
Menard, Michael
Emenecker, Ryan
Gibson, Sam
Souza, Joe
schultz, steven
Nigh, Blake
Kasper, John
Rustick, AJ
Crail, Adam
Zweck, Ryan
Kohl, Ryan
Wiswall, Teddy
zastrow, Stephan
Berg, Jeremy
Beckel, Rick
Jazdzewski, Mitchel
Arts, Marcus
May, Kyle

Cass, Philip
Drake, Ryan
Suechting, Peter
Kienetz, Sam
Dunkel, Parker
Breuer, Sam

Dux, Bryce

11
12

9
10
12
10

9
11
11
10
12
11

9
12

9
12
11
12
10
10
11

9

9
11

9
10
12
12
10

9

9
10
12
10
10
12
10
11
12

9
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
10
10

9
12
11
10
10
10

Marquette
Marquette
Wausau East
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Stevens Point
Neenah
Kimberly
Marguette
Neenah
Ashwaubenon
Stevens Point
Marquette
Ashwaubenon
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Neenah

Wausau East
Kimberly
Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Hortonville
Hortonville
Wausau East
Neenah

Neenah
Kimberly
Marquette
Neenah

Neenah
Neenah
Oshkosh North
Marquette
Neenah

Neenah

Neenah
Hortonville
Wausau East
Marquette
Neenah
Marquette
Sheboygan North
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Kimberly
WestBend East
Hortonville
Stevens Point
Neenah
Appleton West
Hortonville
WestBend East
Kimberly

19:43.76
19:44.69
19:46.09
19:46.47
19:46.95
19:47.95
19:48.47
19:48.90
19:49.41
19:51.33
19:53.41
19:53.94
19:55.27
19:56.85
19:57.27
19:59.47
20:05.43
20:06.14
20:06.62
20:07.12
20:07.50
20:07.90
20:10.81
20:12.25
20:12.93
20:14.43
20:20.11
20:22.43
20:24.93
20:27.57
20:28.76
20:30.71
20:31.40
20:32.53
20:32.99
20:35.83
20:38.87
20:39.73
20:44.81
20:45.44
20:46.26
20:48.57
20:49.04
20:52.35
20:53.08
20:55.50
20:56.01
20:56.56
20:57.00
20:57.68
20:58.17
20:58.54
20:58.86
20:59.21
20:59.78
21:03.33
21:06.34
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Stephani, Matt
Koch, Bradley
Nelson, Charles
Duerst, Logan
Knuth, Alex
Tuttle, Brian
Krutza, Jordan
Hitzeman, Neal
Grau, Bill
Prince, Alex
Lee, Nate
Nelessen, Soencer
Eggen, Nathan
Zerrien, Ben
Boffeli, tom
Beiersdorf, Jon
Steeno, Josh
Ruehl, Drew
Ackerman, Sam
Smith, Caleb
Williams, Nick
Goers, Nick
Doyle, Seamus
Willadsen, Peter
Sebenstfeldt, Camilo
Gottsacker, Max
Simkowski, Jerney
Reynolds, Josh
Oberthaler, Alex
Shide, Andrew
Brosman, Dan
Bosio, Paul
Kumbier, Kyle
White, Noah
Steeno, David
Houston, Jon
Rubsam, Alex
Idarraga, Alex
Cohen, Brendan
Oberdorf, Mitchell
Yeh, Jerry
Martinez, Juan
Flynn, Keegan
Thomas, Ryan
VanAsten, Drew
Mulder, Nathan
McDonough, Michael
Schultz, Alec
Hemenway, Nick
Kastner, Ethan
Schimmers, Bryce
Toth, Michael
Block, Joe
Ellis, David
Grunwald, Ryan
Howard, Ray
Kesler, Connor

12

10
12

11

12
10
11
11
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
10
10

12

12

10
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
11

10
12
10
10
11
10
10
11

12
12

Neenah
Ashwaubenon
Neenah

Wausau East
Kimberly
Neenah
Stevens Point
Ashwaubenon
Wausau East
Neenah
Marquette
Neenah
Kimberly
Neenah
Marquette
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Wausau East
Hortonville
Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Marquette
Oshkosh North
Kimberly
Sheboygan North
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Hortonville
Neenah

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah
Ashwaubenon
Kimberly
Neenah
Marquette
Kimberly

Fond Du Lac
Neenah
Stevens Point
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Appleton West
Neenah
Marquette
Kimberly
Sheboygan North
WestBend East
Kimberly
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North
Marquette
Oshkosh North
Ashwaubenon
Hortonville

21:07.26
21:07.82
21:08.48
21:14.18
21:15.06
21:16.08
21:16.61
21:17.60
21:18.18
21:18.58
21:19.05
21:19.45
21:19.91
21:20.85
21:21.38
21:21.80
21:22.35
21:23.02
21:27.02
21:29.94
21:30.47
21:30.87
21:31.21
21:31.59
21:31.95
21:32.30
21:32.61
21:33.31
21:33.60
21:33.96
21:34.68
21:40.70
21:42.27
21:42.75
21:43.27
21:43.77
21:44.52
21:44.92
21:45.52
21:46.75
21:47.34
21:47.76
21:48.12
21:48.44
21:48.79
21:49.07
21:52.32
21:53.14
21:53.47
21:54.04
21:54.35
21:55.49
21:56.21
21:57.19
22:02.99
22:04.06
22:04.80
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162
163
l64
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Hladky, Gibson
Huempfner, Jake
Ramstad, Andrew
Olson, Jim

Kevin, Alcocer
Maher, John
Kelleher, Chris
Tarpey, dan
wilkins, jack
Michelsen, Tanner
Belfeuil, Alex
Heimmermann, Dylan
Willner, Craig
Melvin, Matt
Kehler, Matt

Mau, Zach

Cal, Nate

Dodge, Austin
Murphy, Mike
Sanborn, Matt

de la Cruz, Grady
Munoz, Estevan
Goetsch, Peter
Trebon, Marty
Shelley, Josh
Medich, Matt
Lamers, Spencer
Smith, Nick

Beam, Aidan
Macalalad, Mike
Mcglocklin, Kevin
Endter, Michael
Sorenson, Justin
Major, Joe
Rezabek, Doug
Wolf, Ian

Puser, Brandon
Lucker, Jared
Doherty, Nick
Heiser, Derek
Nikolaou, James
Hameister, Joseph
Gallimore, Jairus
Nolden, Parker
Irvine, David
Vande Voort, Eric
Heath, Nick
Broker, Matt
Killick, Dan
Goking, Jack
Kobs, Travis
Verhage, Jacob
Klassen, Hunter
Weber, Jacob
Merizon, Fritz
Marshall, Nolan
Roal, Tayler

10
10
12
11
11
11

9
10
11
10
12
10
12
10

9

9
11
12
11
10
12
11
12

9

9
12

9
10

9
12
11
12

9
11
10
10

9
10
11

9
11
10

9
12
12
12

9

9
12
10
11

9

9
10
10

9
12

Stevens Point
Ashwaubenon
Kimberly
Appleton West
Appleton West
Marquette
Ashwaubenon
Marquette
Marquette
Wausau East
Hortonville
Hortonville
Stevens Point
WestBend East
Neenah

Neenah
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Neenah
WestBend East
Marquette
Oshkosh North
Wausau East
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Ashwaubenon
Kimberly
Neenah
Oshkosh North
Wausau East
Marquette
Neenah
Stevens Point
Marquette
Neenah

Neenah

Neenah
Hortonville
Marquette
Neenah
Kimberly

Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North

Neenah
Neenah
Kimberly
Neenah
Kimberly
Kimberly

Sheboygan North

Appleton West
Neenah
Neenah
Kimberly
Neenah
Ashwaubenon
Neenah

22:05.40
22:05.90
22:06.28
22:11.32
22:11.96
22:13.64
22:14.61
22:15.50
22:16.09
22:16.48
22:16.93
22:17.45
22:18.76
22:22.43
22:23.02
22:23.81
22:24.41
22:24.97
22:25.92
22:26.29
22:26.70
22:27.26
22:27.717
22:28.29
22:29.01
22:29.52
22:30.11
22:30.79
22:31.58
22:32.39
22:33.08
22:33.65
22:36.44
22:37.07
22:38.77
22:43.15
22:45.06
22:45.90
22:49.44
22:53.98
22:55.65
22:56.33
22:57.37
22:58.09
22:59.00
23:00.00
23:00.96
23:01.00
23:01.49
23:03.25
23:05.17
23:06.97
23:13.69
23:14.77
23:15.35
23:29.49
23:31.86
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219 Feng, Josh 10 sheboygan North 23:36.55
220 Butzen, Dominic 9 sheboygan North 23:39.31
221 Vossekuil, Trent 10 Fond Du Lac 23:47.37 88
222 Lopas, Logan 12 Kimberly 23:49.62
223 Mickelsen, Isaac 10 Wausau East 23:50.46
224 Weyenberg, Will 10 Neenah 23:53.54
225 Schneider, Phillip 10 Fond Du Lac 23:54.39 89
226 Puente, Pedro 12 Appleton West 24:00.34 90
227 Peretz, Peter 9 Stevens Point 24:00.77
228 Konz, Ethan 10 Oshkosh North 24:02.00
229 Ruzicka, Nick 11 Neenah 24:02.55
230 Banovetz, Joe 12 Stevens Point 24:05.81
231 Eland, Dan 9 Ashwaubenon 24:08.44
232 Anhault, Spencer 12 Neenah 24:09.11
233 Wood, Wilson 9 Neenah 24:14.54
234 Cleven, Eric 9 WestBend East 24:18.28 91
235 Oberdorf, Michael 10 Fond Du Lac 24:19.75 92
236 Fritz, Jacob 9 sheboygan North 24:21.81
237 Feustel, Thomas 11 Fond Du Lac 24:25.21 93
238 VanGrunsven, Jacob 10 Fond Du Lac 24:28.38
239 Scheer, Logan 10 Neenah 24:30.59
240 Squires, Clay 11 Kimberly 24:32.32
241 Pentek, Matt 10 sheboygan North 24:32.77
242 de Leon, Nicholas 9 Hortonville 24:36.71
243 Ebben, Nick 9 Hortonville 24:49,51
244 Jockman, Tyler 10 Hortonville 24:50.13
245 Sung, Andrew 12 Appleton West 24:50.48 94
246 Gangstad, Lucas 11 Kimberly 24:51,08
247 Schreiber, Austin 9 Kimberly 25:03.17
248 Bruss, Andrew 9 Kimberly 25:07.89
249 Salewski, Sam 9 Stevens Point 25:12.09
250 Boushka, Tyler 9 Ashwaubenon 25:26.77
251 Mader, Lucas 11 Kimberly 26:24.53
252 Dolezal, Ben 9 Appleton West 27:07.51
253 Kettenhofen, Quinn 10 Appleton West 27:20.71
254 Roberts, Hayden 9 WestBend East 28:13.05 95
255 Ekelaert, Jack 9 Kimberly 28:14.13
256 Bascue, Curtis 9 Kimberly 28:37.89
257 Reider, Malik 9 Kimberly 29:41.32
258 Ferrone, Jack 9 Stevens Point 29:48.44
259 Nurrahman, Kahlid 12 sheboygan North 31:18.32
260 Xiong, Patrick 9 Stevens Point 33:04.12
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Stevens Point 20 2 3 4 5 6 9 12 15
Total Time: 1:29:38.48
Average: 17:55.70
2 Marquette 54 1 10 13 14 16 17 18 21
Total Time: 1:32:25.78
Average: 18:29.16
3 Wausau East 107 7 8 28 29 35 36 42 43
Total Time: 1:35:18.58
Average: 19:03.72
4 Neenah 131 19 22 26 31 33 34 37 39
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Total Time: 1:36:50.13
Average: 19:22.03
Kimberly
Total Time: 1:38:51.08
Average: 19:46.22
Hortonville
Total Time: 1:41:05,47
Average: 20:13.10
Fond Du Lac
Total Time: 1:43:39.76
Average: 20:43.96
Sheboygan North
Total Time: 1:42:58.39
Average: 20:35.68
Ashwaubenon
Total Time: 1:43:38.43
Average: 20:43.69
Oshkosh North
Total Time: 1:45:34.31
Average: 21:06.87
WestBend East
Total Time: 1:48:43.77
Average: 21:44.76
Appleton West
Total Time: 1:49:40.29
Average: 21:56.,06
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Last Name
McDonald
Bourland
Kilas
Schmidt
Schmidt
Kehler
Ruzicka
Vandenberg
Weklar
Schultz
Lancaster
Rohe
Ziepke
Reshel
Heid
Ried|

Rall
Hanson
Knaus
Galley
Nelessen
Hrubecky
Howard
Mitchell
Scudder
Menard
Nigh
Kasper
Spranger
Ralston
Suechting

Green Bay Southwest Invite 2010

First Name

Robbie
Michael
Tim
Ryan
Mike
Nick
Eric
Zach
Matt
Jacob
Kirk
Ricky
Adam
Dom
Josh
Austin
Sam
Nick
Eric
Trevor
Luke
Jacob
Adam
Sean
Luke
Michael
Blake
John
Tim
Nick
Peter

12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
11
11
1

12
1

12

12
11
12
12
1
12
10
10
12

Final
15:58
16:30
16:44
16:55
17:24
17:25
17:45
17:50
18:06
18:07
18:18
18:33
18:36
18:50
18:54
18:55
19:02
19:25
19:32
19:39
19:46
20:02
20:04
20:04
20:07
20:10
20:32
20:33
20:35
20:41
20:42

Ave.

5:09
5:19
5:23
5:27
5:36
5:37
5:43
5:45
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:59
6:00
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:15
6:18
6:20
6:22
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:40



